1 — 4™ Grade Church Choir Schedule (2020-2021)

August 30™;
October 4™

October 25®;

November 22™:

December 2™
December 13
January 17™:
February 7™
February 17™:
February 24™:
March 17
March 28
April 1°:
April 2™
April 4™
April 25™:

April 28™:

9:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 & 11:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
11:15 AM

9:00 AM

Reformation Sunday

Advent Mid-Week

Christmas Cantata

Ash Wednesday
Lenten Mid-Week
Lenten Mid-Week
Palm Sunday
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Last Rehearsal will be a choir party



